
 
 
 
 

ANEXO II 
 

 

EQUIPOS DE COMISARIAS 

Comisaria Dirección Teléfonos Equipo Sección 

1 Lavalle  451 4322-8033/ 4322-8221 DI PIETROMICA Viviana 1 

      Marconi, Gonzalo 1 

      Afonso Santiago 1 

      Arguello Dolores 1 

          

4 Tacuarí 770 4331-9643 / 4342-3333 ALURRALDE, Marina 1 

      Lorenzo, Marcelo  1 

      Malmierca Marcelo 1 

      Prieto Fernando Horacio 1 

    
  
     

17 Av. Las Heras 1861 4801-3333/1698 MOURA, Victoria 2 

      Antuña, Marcelo 2 

      Suarez, Patricia 2 

      Garaventa, Maria Fernanda 2 

          

19 Charcas 2844 4822-3333 / 4822-6311 RIPAMONTI, María Alejandra 2 

      González Rodríguez Félix 2 

      Elbaum Noemí Liliana 2 

      Encinas, Analía Carla 2 

    
  
     

5 Lavalle 1958 4953-3323/3329 4953-2273 PANNUNZIO, Roque 3 

      Romaniuk Pamela 3 



 

 

      De Vries Mónica Ivonne 3 

      García, Fernanda Soledad 3 

          

20 Catamarca 1345 4941-4079/ 4941-3333 SCORZA, Diego 3 

      Ferrari Cecilia Elena 3 

      Oreggia Heiland Axel 3 

      Sanz, Luis Esteban 3 

    
  
     

26 Av. Montes de oca 861 4302-3140 / 4301-3333 ACEVEDO CESAR, Maria Ximena 4 

      Petronella Walter Salvador 4 

      Lecadito  Cristian 4 

      Escalante Erica 4 

          

32 Av. Caseros 2724 4911-6416 / 3333 VIDAL CLAYPOLE, Aixa 4 

      Pomodoro, Valeria 4 

      Tracanelli Luis Fabián 4 

      Oliva, Matias Raúl 4 

      
  
   

10 Muñiz 1250 4922-1229 / 4922-3333 GONZALEZ VELASCO, Victoria Eugenia 5 

      Ortega Rosa 5 

      Giovenco Eduardo Francisco 5 

      Asensio Laura 5 

          

9 Bilinghurst 471 4861-5507/4862-3333 COURTY, Mariana  5 



 

 
 

 

      Colombo Susana Esther 5 

      Cohen Beatriz Norma 5 

      Viceconte, Germán 5 

      
  
   

11 Av. Díaz Vélez 5152 4982-4509 / 4982-4520 TORRES, RUBEN 6 

      De Simone María Florencia  6 

      Argañaraz Veronica Noemi 6 

      Tocci, Javier Osvaldo 6 

          

13 Av. Avellaneda 1548 4632-9051/9129 GONZALEZ HARDOY, Gustavo 6 

      Fernández Graciela 6 

      Serra Luis Alberto 6 

      Zerillo Ricardo Félix  6 

    
 

  
   

50 Av. Gaona 2738 4581-1254/4444 QUINTERNO HUGO GERARDO 7 

      Lofredo, Luján 7 

      Cadoppi Graciela Rosana 7 

      Stornini, Federico Martin 7 

          

38 Cnel Esteban Bonorino  258 4631-3333/7827 GARCIA IRMA LUZ 7 

      Gambardella Alicia 7 

      Passart Mónica 7 

      Reynoso Mailen 7 

        
 



 

 

      
  
   

36 Pedernera 3405 4918-1708 / 4918-3333 TORRES, Antonio  8 

      Marcolin Fernando Gabriel 8 

      Mamaní Daniel 8 

      Repetto Marcelo 8 

          

48 M. Leguizamon 4347 4601-4379/3333 PIAZZE, MANUEL EDUARDO 8 

      Sbiroli Claudio 8 

      Ciavaglia Camila 8 

      Angeleri Daniel Clemente Máximo 8 

      
  
   

40 Remedios 3746 4672-1824 / 4671-3333 DIZ, Verónica 9 

      Litardo, Emiliano 9 

      González Gil Alejo 9 

      Di Bona Javier 9 

          

42 L. de la Torre 2343 4687-3333 /6478 BAZAN AMERICO 9 

      Ansourian Carlos 9 

      Benítez Alan 9 

      Carrió Yanina 9 

      
  
   

43 Chivilcoy 453 4671-2209/4444 VILLOLA, Luis Matias 10 

      Michellini Julia 10 

      Pérez Rodríguez Nicolás 10 



 

 
 

 

      Artabe, Constanza 10 

          

44 Porcel de Peralta 726 4641-3333/462-7777 ARDUINO, ILEANA 10 

      Rusconi, Sebastian Arturo 10 

      Albino María José 10 

      Pasarín Sebastián 10 

      

  
 
   

41 Alfredo Bufano 1820 4581-3155 / 4582-3333 COLOMA, MARCELO RODRIGO 11 

      Chagnier, Maria Esther 11 

      Corniola Claudio 11 

      Vázquez Musa, Sebastian 11 

          

45 José Cubas 4154  4504-5555/3333  4503-9603 BARBARAN, Josefina 11 

      Veleda, Diana 11 

      Datila Luciana 11 

      Varela Nicolás  11 

      
  
   

39 Olazábal 5437 4521-0028 / 4522-3333 MARTINEZ, Fernando 12 

      Sabatino Arias Maria Agostina 12 

      Ponzanetti Liza 12 

      Rodríguez Pacin Santiago  12 

          

49 Machaín 3045 4541-8142/4444  LATERZA, Maria Gabriela 12 



 

 

      Levinis Pablo 12 

      Escudero Florencia 12 

      Agasi, Adolfo 12 

      
  
   

35 Cuba 3145 4701-9168  4702-3337 ERRECABORDE TRIANA MARIA 13 

      Deloruso, Ignacio 13 

      Peretti Victoria 13 

      Peirano, Juan Cruz 13 

33 Mendoza 2263 4781-3333/8936/0651 NAZER, Alvaro 13 

      Pasutti, Agostina 13 

      Salva Claudio Mario 13 

      Toranzo, Florencia 13 

      
  
   

31 Av. Cabildo 232 4773-3315   4771-3333 LOMBARDO, Fernanda 14 

      Sanz Juan Manuel 14 

      Ascue Beatriz 14 

      Green, Regina Patricia 14 

          

21 Julián Alvarez 2373 4821-5056    4823-3333 BOJORGE, Gastón 14 

      Fernández, Maria Rita 14 

      Espinosa Héctor 14 

      Pratesi Lucas  14 

      
  
   

27 Camargo 645 4854-1747  4855-3333 BENARROCH, MARINA 15 



 

 
 

 

      Iacona Mabel 15 

      Strocovsky Alberto 15 

      Gaim, Julio Miguel 15 

          

37 Juramento 4367 4544-3330/4747 RAGGIO, Martín 15 

      Leguizamón Laura 15 

      Reinoso Nilda 15 

      Huerte Esmeralda  15 

     

     



 

 

GRUPO APOYO COMISARIAS 

Comisaria Dirección APELLIDO Y NOMBRE Dependencia 

20 Catamarca 1345 
Delord Juan Pablo MP 

1 Lavalle 451 
Balmaceda Andrea Laura CM 

4 Tacuarí 770 
Goren Antuña Santiago  CM 

17 Las Heras 1861 
Monteleone Natalia Soledad CM 

5 Lavalle 1858 
Di Marco Traversa Nicolás Miguel CM 

32 Av Caseros 2724 
Segura Ayrton CM 

19 Charcas 2844 
Maissonnave Marcelo Patricio CM 

26 Av Montes de Oca 861 
Gomez Maria Eugenia CM 

43 Chivilcoy 453 
Galaz Mauricio CM 

44 Porcel de Peralta 726 
Romano Federico CM 

10 Muñiz 1250 
Green Yanina Asensio CM 

9 Billinghurst 471 
Perez Valentini Maria Paula  CM 

49 Machain 3045 
Quiroga Paola Andrea CM 

11 Av Diaz Velez 5152 
Lipka Nicolas Esteban MP 

50 Av Gaona 2738 
Carnelli Leandro CM 

45 Jose Cubas 4154 
Cormick, Diego Martín CM 

40 Remedios 3746 
Gola Leonardo CM 



 

 
 

 

39 Olazabal 5437 
Antuña Veronica CM 

41 Alferdo Bufano 1820 
Mongioi Sebastian Alejandro CM 

35 Cuba 3145 
Silva Berges Diego CM 

33 Mendoza 2263 
Fernandez De La Puente Barbara CM 

31 Av Cabildo 232 
Diligenti Guido  CM 

21 Julian Alvarez 2373 
Gonzalez Fernandez Rocio CM 

27 Camargo 645 
Pujato Sustaita Maria Florencia CM 

37 Juramento 4367 
Dileo Maria Belen CM 

38 Coronel Esteban Bonorino 258 
Catoyra Maria Celia CM 

36 Pedernera 3405 
Vila Matias Sebastian MP 

48 M Leguizamon 4347 
Piazze Maria Belen CAYT 

42 L de la Torre 2343 
Juarez Diego Fernando CM 

13 Av Avellaneda 1548 
Guaimas Maria Lucia CM 

36 Pedernera 3405 
Stoppani Sebastian MP 

36 Pedernera 3405 
Flores Yamila Liana MP 

40 Remedios 3746 
Harrington  Maria MP 

42 L de la Torre 2343 
Gentile Renzo Federico CM 



 

 

 

 
42 L de la Torre 2343 

Rojas Isabel MP 

38 Coronel Esteban Bonorino 258 
Sas Laura Edith CAYT 

38 Coronel Esteban Bonorino 258 
Salva María Susana MP 


